Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Of Directors Member
Board Of Directors Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Minter Field Airport District
Minter Field Airport District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Monterey Peninsula Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Mojave Air and Space Port
Mojave Air and Space Port

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Big Bear Airport District
Mojave Air and Space Port
Mojave Air and Space Port
Big Bear Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Big Bear Airport District
Big Bear Airport District
Big Bear Airport District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Minter Field
Minter Field

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board
Board

Board Member

Governing Officers
Board
Board
Governing Officers

Governance

Governing Officers
Governing Officers

Governing Officers

Total Wages

$5,800

$5,565

$5,040

$4,410

$4,300
$4,200
$4,100

$4,000

$3,990

$3,570

$3,500

$2,835
$2,205
$2,200

$2,100
$2,100
$1,995
$1,800
$1,618

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$45,525
$21,104
$0

$0
$0
$11,774
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0



Director

Director

Board Of Directors Member
Board Of Directors Member
Director

Director

Director

Board Of Directors Member

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Minter Field Airport District
Minter Field Airport District
Mojave Air and Space Port

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Minter Field Airport District

Truckee-Tahoe Airport
District

Mojave Air and Space Port
Mojave Air and Space Port
Mojave Air and Space Port

Cameron Park Airport
District

Cameron Park Airport
District

Cameron Park Airport
District

Cameron Park Airport
District

Governance

Governance

Minter Field
Minter Field
Board

Governance

Governance

Minter Field

Governance

Board
Board
Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$1,412

$1,408

$1,400
$1,400
$1,365
$1,341

$1,200

$900
$722

$105
$105
$105

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$18,454
$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



