Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Board Member	\$5,800	\$0
Director		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Board Member	\$5,565	\$0
Director		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Board Member	\$5,040	\$0
Director		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Board Member	\$4,410	\$0
Board Of Directors Member		Minter Field Airport District	Minter Field	\$4,300	\$0
Board Of Directors Member		Minter Field Airport District	Minter Field	\$4,200	\$0
Director		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Board Member	\$4,100	\$0
Director		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Board Member	\$4,000	\$0
Director		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Board Member	\$3,990	\$0
Director		Monterey Peninsula Airport District	Board Member	\$3,570	\$0
Director		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Board Member	\$3,500	\$0
Director		Mojave Air and Space Port	Board	\$2,835	\$45,525
Director		Mojave Air and Space Port	Board	\$2,205	\$21,104
Director		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Board Member	\$2,200	\$0
Director		Big Bear Airport District	Governing Officers	\$2,100	\$0
Director		Mojave Air and Space Port	Board	\$2,100	\$0
Director		Mojave Air and Space Port	Board	\$1,995	\$11,774
Director		Big Bear Airport District	Governing Officers	\$1,800	\$0
Director		Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,618	\$0
Director		Big Bear Airport District	Governing Officers	\$1,500	\$0
Director		Big Bear Airport District	Governing Officers	\$1,500	\$0
Director		Big Bear Airport District	Governing Officers	\$1,500	\$0

Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,412	\$0
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,408	\$0
Board Of Directors Member	Minter Field Airport District	Minter Field	\$1,400	\$0
Board Of Directors Member	Minter Field Airport District	Minter Field	\$1,400	\$0
Director	Mojave Air and Space Port	Board	\$1,365	\$18,454
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,341	\$0
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$1,200	\$0
Board Of Directors Member	Minter Field Airport District	Minter Field	\$900	\$0
Director	Truckee-Tahoe Airport District	Governance	\$722	\$0
Director	Mojave Air and Space Port	Board	\$105	\$0
Director	Mojave Air and Space Port	Board	\$105	\$0
Director	Mojave Air and Space Port	Board	\$105	\$0
Director	Cameron Park Airport District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Cameron Park Airport District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Cameron Park Airport District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Cameron Park Airport District	Board Member	\$0	\$0